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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 2,3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Brin617
Flipnastics

9.625 9.250 9.4759.250 37.600
28T 7T 1T 1 1 

1 

Kiera Williams329
Capital

9.625 9.300 9.0759.050 37.050
28T 6 3T 8 2 

2 

Briahna Martinez623
Flipnastics

9.775 9.500 9.1008.650 37.025
8T 1 14T 6T 3 

3 

Alexis Vasquez314
Capital

9.875 9.250 9.1508.650 36.925
1 7T 14T 3T 4 

4 

Scarlett Quisenberry348
Crenshaw

9.400 9.350 9.2758.725 36.750
51T 4T 12 2 5 

5 

Mary Claire Gillis619
Flipnastics

9.800 9.450 8.6008.800 36.650
5T 2 9T 24T 6 

6 

Riley Freeburg319
Capital

9.850 8.850 9.1258.800 36.625
2 23 9T 5 7 

7 

Mackinley Harderman301
Capital

9.750 8.600 8.9009.250 36.500
11T 28T 1T 10T 8 

8 

Lindsey Rowden328
Capital

9.600 9.400 8.8758.600 36.475
30T 3 17T 12 9 

9 

Taylor Hensley620
Flipnastics

9.725 9.100 8.7758.850 36.450
15T 15T 7T 15T 10T

10T

Alyssa Barker324
Capital

9.450 9.200 9.1008.700 36.450
43T 10T 13 6T 10T

10T

Madeline Bischoff345
Crenshaw

9.725 9.150 8.9008.450 36.225
15T 12T 26T 10T 12 

12 

Karis Killough326
Capital

9.750 9.050 8.7758.600 36.175
11T 17T 17T 15T 13T

13T

Kaitlin Chong325
Capital

9.725 8.550 9.1508.750 36.175
15T 32T 11 3T 13T

13T

Kylie Hampton304
Capital

9.825 9.150 8.8008.300 36.075
3T 12T 35T 14 15 

15 

Kinsley Cantwell313
Capital

9.675 9.000 8.7008.600 35.975
23T 19T 17T 20T 16 

16 

Bailey Santos332
Champions Westlake

9.550 8.800 8.7008.850 35.900
34T 24 7T 20T 17 

17 

Alesha Virgin608
Zero Gravity

9.775 9.050 8.5508.500 35.875
8T 17T 24T 30 18 

18 

Harper Counts347
Crenshaw

9.475 9.350 8.0508.950 35.825
41T 4T 5 52 19 

19 

Emilia Fink330
Champions Westlake

9.575 9.200 8.4758.550 35.800
33 10T 22T 34T 20 

20 

Caylynn Walker386
Platinum

9.525 9.100 8.6008.400 35.625
38T 15T 29T 24T 21 

21 

Alain McDonald321
Capital

9.725 8.650 8.7758.450 35.600
15T 26T 26T 15T 22 

22 

Juilet Davis320
Capital

9.775 9.000 8.3008.350 35.425
8T 19T 32T 43T 23 

23 

Cate Miller302
Capital

9.650 8.650 8.6508.400 35.350
25T 26T 29T 22T 24 

24 

Molly Niesner392
Platinum

9.425 9.250 8.6008.000 35.275
46T 7T 51T 24T 25 

25 
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Jonie Lombardo612
Zero Gravity

9.800 8.900 8.8507.700 35.250
5T 21T 61 13 26 

26 

Michelle Lin310
Capital

9.825 7.650 9.0008.600 35.075
3T 58 17T 9 27T

27T

Adela Mastovich312
Capital

9.675 8.550 8.4008.450 35.075
23T 32T 26T 39 27T

27T

Kassie Braune354
J&R

9.750 8.350 8.5008.300 34.900
11T 38 35T 31T 29 

29 

Berkeley Griffin315
Capital

9.450 8.550 8.5758.200 34.775
43T 32T 44T 29 30 

30 

Camdyn Rahe603
VIP

9.450 8.400 8.6008.300 34.750
43T 37 35T 24T 31 

31 

Mallory Fox395
Platinum

9.650 8.600 7.9508.500 34.700
25T 28T 24T 56 32 

32 

Abby McCord316
Capital

9.425 8.550 8.3758.250 34.600
46T 32T 42T 40T 33 

33 

Celeste Coquett385
Platinum

9.425 8.750 8.3008.050 34.525
46T 25 50 43T 34 

34 

Adrienne DonJuan309
Capital

9.650 8.000 8.4758.350 34.475
25T 46T 32T 34T 35 

35 

Reagan Lindsey311
Capital

9.550 7.500 8.7508.575 34.375
34T 62T 21 18T 36 

36 

London Young308
Capital

9.750 8.050 8.6507.900 34.350
11T 44 53T 22T 37 

37 

Sarah Hajek318
Capital

9.325 7.450 8.4759.050 34.300
59T 64T 3T 34T 38 

38 

Hailyn Counts346
Crenshaw

9.175 9.150 7.7008.200 34.225
66T 12T 44T 59 39 

39 

Jessica Cook322
Capital

9.125 8.200 8.4508.400 34.175
69T 40 29T 38 40 

40 

Preslee Wiggins362
J&R

9.350 8.600 8.0008.200 34.150
57T 28T 44T 54T 41 

41 

Sophie Matheny307
Capital

9.500 7.550 8.1508.925 34.125
40 60T 6 51 42 

42 

Kristen Hajek317
Capital

9.375 8.150 8.2508.300 34.075
53T 41T 35T 46T 43 

43 

Mia Gibson601
VIP

9.600 7.550 8.5008.350 34.000
30T 60T 32T 31T 44 

44 

Amerlyn Anderson305
Capital

9.700 8.000 8.3757.900 33.975
20T 46T 53T 40T 45 

45 

Sidney Solomon352
GYMACT

9.375 7.750 8.5008.250 33.875
53T 56 42T 31T 46 

46 

Kennedy Powe356
J&R

9.350 7.850 8.0008.625 33.825
57T 52T 16 54T 47 

47 

Gabbi Corless600
VIP

9.550 7.500 8.0258.550 33.625
34T 62T 22T 53 48 

48 

Kelli Cielencki361
J&R

9.550 8.500 7.2008.300 33.550
34T 36 35T 67 49 

49 

Isabella Roskin357
J&R

9.725 7.050 8.3258.300 33.400
15T 69 35T 42 50 

50 
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Lauren Dunnigan999
Champions Westlake

9.475 7.800 8.4757.600 33.350
41T 54T 62T 34T 51 

51 

Lesley Sahagun363
J&R

9.400 7.850 8.2007.850 33.300
51T 52T 56T 50 52T

52T

Natalie Snowden303
Capital

9.325 8.150 8.2257.600 33.300
59T 41T 62T 49 52T

52T

Keira Krause359
J&R

9.325 7.600 8.2508.100 33.275
59T 59 48T 46T 54 

54 

Alyssa Vance376
Olympia Hills

9.300 8.000 8.7507.150 33.200
63 46T 70 18T 55 

55 

Cori Fisher382
Platinum

9.325 8.600 7.6507.600 33.175
59T 28T 62T 60 56 

56 

Leah Covan384
Platinum

8.975 8.900 6.9508.300 33.125
72T 21T 35T 70 57 

57 

Shayla Allen388
Platinum

9.200 7.350 8.2758.150 32.975
64T 66 47 45 58 

58 

Payton DeAngelis323
Capital

9.525 6.650 8.6008.000 32.775
38T 73 51T 24T 59 

59 

Morgan Meyers371
Olympia Hills

9.200 8.000 7.7507.800 32.750
64T 46T 59 58 60 

60 

Gabriella Anzures374
Olympia Hills

8.925 7.700 7.9007.750 32.275
76 57 60 57 61 

61 

Makenzi Sullivan360
J&R

9.700 8.000 7.4007.000 32.100
20T 46T 72T 63 62 

62 

Amelie Vielma327
Capital

9.800 6.000 8.2507.900 31.950
5T 74 53T 46T 63 

63 

Jayln Templeton390
Platinum

9.425 8.100 7.2507.000 31.775
46T 43 72T 66 64 

64 

Mikaela Franz377
Olympia Hills

9.375 8.300 6.9007.050 31.625
53T 39 71 71T 65 

65 

Katie Terrell353
GYMACT

9.425 7.250 6.9007.850 31.425
46T 67T 56T 71T 66 

66 

Payton Van Cleave394
Platinum

9.125 7.450 7.0507.550 31.175
69T 64T 65 68T 67 

67 

Katherine McCary349
GYMACT

9.700 8.000 6.3007.000 31.000
20T 46T 72T 77T 68 

68 

Nicole Kimble396
Platinum

9.050 8.025 6.4007.350 30.825
71 45 66T 75 69 

69 

Maura Heinsch383
Platinum

8.950 6.900 7.5007.200 30.550
74T 70T 69 61T 70 

70 

Molly Adams373
Olympia Hills

9.175 6.900 6.5007.850 30.425
66T 70T 56T 74 71T

71T

Brooklyne Moore381
Platinum

8.975 7.800 7.3006.350 30.425
72T 54T 79 65 71T

71T

Drienne Dolan389
Platinum

9.175 5.600 7.3758.100 30.250
66T 76 48T 64 73 

73 

Gabrielle Sumlin387
Platinum

9.375 6.800 7.5006.400 30.075
53T 72 78 61T 74 

74 

Danielle Nunez393
Platinum

8.800 7.250 6.2507.000 29.300
77 67T 72T 79 75 

75 
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Chloe Ambs358
J&R

9.600 5.900 6.3007.350 29.150
30T 75 66T 77T 76 

76 

Sofie Nieme372
Olympia Hills

8.725 0.000 7.0506.750 22.525
78 77T 77 68T 77 

77 

Ava Spillar391
Platinum

8.950 0.000 6.3506.800 22.100
74T 77T 76 76 78 

78 

Maya McWhorter375
Olympia Hills

7.575 0.000 6.6507.350 21.575
79 77T 66T 73 79 

79 
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